Sammanstallning auktionsaret 2007

Fadershingst
Andover Hall
Striking Sahbra
Varenne

Viking Kronos
Yankee Glide
Viking's Way
Credit Winner
Donerail

Jag de Bellouet
Kadabra

Dream Vacation
Insert Gede
Kesaco Phedo
Daguet Rapide
Muscles Yankee
Abano As
Ganymede
Windsong's Legacy
Goetmals Wood
Angus Hall
Cantab Hall
Jeanbat du Vivier
Thai Tanic

Love You

Coktail Jet
Bartali Ok
Conway Hall
Enjoy Lavec
Juliano Star
Power to Charm
Super Arnie
Mack Lobell
Lindy Lane

S.J).'s Photo

Pine Chip

Joyau d'Amour
Spotlite Lobell
Pearsall Hanover
Chip Chip Hooray
Kerido du Donjon
Malabar Man
Jain de Beval
Gobernador

Defi d'Aunou
Great Challenger
Gentle Star

Medelpris
600 000 kr
595 000 kr
376 000 kr
330 000 kr
310 000 kr
300 000 kr
280 000 kr
280 000 kr
273 636 kr
235 000 kr
230 000 kr
230 000 kr
210 000 kr
206 667 kr
192 500 kr
180 000 kr
179 000 kr
176 667 kr
175 000 kr
160 000 kr
150 000 kr
150 000 kr
145 714 kr
145 500 kr
140 833 kr
140 000 kr
140 000 kr
135 455 kr
135 000 kr
134 500 kr
133593 kr
132 500 kr
131897 kr
121 250 kr
116 000 kr
110 000 kr
104 313 kr
104 231 kr
103 333 kr
103 333 kr
100 000 kr

94 250 kr
91 000 kr
90 000 kr
88 333 kr
88 000 kr

Medel hingstar
600 000 kr
595 000 kr
440 000 kr
391 667 kr
310 000 kr
300 000 kr
338 000 kr

310 000 kr
235000 kr
230 000 kr
230000 kr
210 000 kr
330 000 kr

320 000 kr
86 250 kr
150 000 kr

160 000 kr

180 000 kr
160 000 kr
180 000 kr
198 333 kr

150 000 kr
180 000 kr
210 000 kr
108 000 kr
170 000 kr
128 000 kr
136 667 kr
147 500 kr
110 000 kr
108 000 kr
116 667 kr
120 000 kr
103 333 kr
100 000 kr

12 500 kr

60 000 kr

90 000 kr

88333 kr
170 000 kr

Medel ston Dyraste hingst

333333 kr
206 667 kr

222 000 kr
280 000 kr
230000 kr

145 000 kr
192 500 kr

40 000 kr
550 000 kr
190 000 kr
175 000 kr

150 000 kr
60 000 kr
110 000 kr
130 714 kr
83333 kr
140 000 kr
140 000 kr
110 000 kr
90 000 kr
59 000 kr
88 333 kr
95 000 kr
136 071 kr
75 000 kr
106 308 kr

88333 kr

93 571 kr
95 000 kr

63 500 kr
137 500 kr

60 667 kr

600 000 kr
950 000 kr
550 000 kr
1 000 000 kr
310 000 kr
300 000 kr
710 000 kr

500 000 kr
330000 kr
320 000 kr
300 000 kr
210 000 kr
330000 kr

320 000 kr
170 000 kr
150 000 kr

160 000 kr

200 000 kr
260 000 kr
300 000 kr
430 000 kr

310 000 kr
180 000 kr
230 000 kr
600 000 kr
170 000 kr
310 000 kr
150 000 kr
160 000 kr
110 000 kr
260 000 kr
180 000 kr
120000 kr
180 000 kr
100 000 kr
150 000 kr

85 000 kr

90 000 kr
150 000 kr
170 000 kr

Dyraste sto

500 000 kr
260 000 kr

510 000 kr
280 000 kr
300 000 kr

250 000 kr
410 000 kr

40 000 kr
550 000 kr
190 000 kr
180 000 kr

150 000 kr

60 000 kr
120 000 kr
330 000 kr
110 000 kr
140 000 kr
140 000 kr
150 000 kr

90 000 kr
110 000 kr
110 000 kr

95 000 kr
330 000 kr

75 000 kr
210 000 kr

110 000 kr

200 000 kr
90 000 kr

85 000 kr
250 000 kr

80 000 kr

Antal salda avk.
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Deliberate Speed
Like A Prayer

San Pellegrino
Supergill

Rite On Line

In Love With You
Mr Lavec

Turbo Sund
Banker Hall
Victory Abroad
Diamond Way
Super Photo Kosmos
Gidde Palema
Toss Out

Good As Gold
Tap In
Dreamaster

Alf Palema
Luxury As

Fast Photo

Ride the Night
Smok'n Lantern
Gigant Neo
Dungeness
Malabar Circle As
Not Disturb
Center Field
Dahir de Prelong
Egon Lavec
Armbro Trick
Everest As

Turbo Thrust
Express Lavec
Sugarcane Hanover
Adams Hall
Tagliabue

From Above
Sugar Trader
Uxer Lb

Giant Cat

Gazza Degato
Abracadabrant
Calvin Capar
Victory Party
Revenue

Rydens Sensation
Buvetier d'Aunou

Meadowbranch Lucky

Home Alone
S:t Goran
Comets Tail

85 000 kr
80 000 kr
80 000 kr
80 000 kr
75714 kr
75 000 kr
71 000 kr
68 500 kr
67 500 kr
67 143 kr
65 000 kr
65 000 kr
63 500 kr
60 000 kr
57 333 kr
56 667 kr
55 000 kr
54 636 kr
54 400 kr
54 286 kr
52 500 kr
50 800 kr
48 778 kr
47 500 kr
47 250 kr
46 333 kr
45 250 kr
44000 kr
42 333 kr
41 667 kr
41 667 kr
40 250 kr
40 000 kr
40 000 kr
38 800 kr
37 000 kr
35667 kr
35 000 kr
35000 kr
34 000 kr
30 000 kr
27 500 kr
27 000 kr
26 000 kr
25000 kr
25000 kr
22 000 kr
22 000 kr
20000 kr
20 000 kr

80 000 kr

82 000 kr
75 000 kr

95 000 kr
100 000 kr
76 000 kr

100 000 kr
63 500 kr

120 000 kr
100 000 kr
40 000 kr
60 000 kr

42 500 kr
40 000 kr
136 667 kr
55 500 kr
47 500 kr
46 000 kr
47 000 kr
55 000 kr
55 000 kr
42 333 kr
41 667 kr
41 667 kr
46 333 kr

40 000 kr
50 000 kr

35000 kr

20000 kr

20 000 kr
22 000 kr
22 000 kr
20000 kr

85 000 kr
80 000 kr

80 000 kr
60 000 kr

71 000 kr
42 000 kr
35000 kr
45 000 kr
65 000 kr
30 000 kr

60 000 kr
44 800 kr
60 000 kr
62 500 kr
20 000 kr
54 400 kr
59 000 kr
65 000 kr
75 000 kr
43 400 kr

48 500 kr
46 000 kr
42 000 kr
22 000 kr

22 000 kr
40 000 kr

36 000 kr
37 000 kr
35667 kr
35 000 kr
35000 kr
32 000 kr
30 000 kr
27 500 kr
27 000 kr
32 000 kr
25000 kr
30 000 kr

20 000 kr

80 000 kr

140 000 kr
75 000 kr

95 000 kr
100 000 kr
110 000 kr

100 000 kr
210 000 kr

120 000 kr
100 000 kr
40 000 kr
60 000 kr

65 000 kr
40 000 kr
150 000 kr
70 000 kr
55 000 kr
60 000 kr
47 000 kr
60 000 kr
70000 kr
55 000 kr
70 000 kr
55 000 kr
50 000 kr

40 000 kr
50 000 kr

50 000 kr

20000 kr

20 000 kr
22 000 kr
22 000 kr
20000 kr

85 000 kr
80 000 kr

80 000 kr
75 000 kr

95 000 kr
42 000 kr
35000 kr
60 000 kr
65 000 kr
30 000 kr

60 000 kr
65 000 kr
60 000 kr
100 000 kr
20 000 kr
160 000 kr
100 000 kr
65 000 kr
75 000 kr
65 000 kr

55 000 kr
60 000 kr
90 000 kr
22 000 kr

22 000 kr
40 000 kr

45 000 kr
37 000 kr
45 000 kr
45 000 kr
35000 kr
32 000 kr
30 000 kr
35000 kr
27 000 kr
32 000 kr
25000 kr
30 000 kr

20 000 kr
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Elvis de Rossignol
General November
Giant Chill

Hitec Lou

Jobie Tempest

Kiss Francais

Tom Ridge

Vip Tilly
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